Euler

2017

STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

2017-05-13 PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

7506 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student School City Province Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province  Note
NIMALAN ABHISHEK VALLEY PARK M.S. TORONTO ON 40
SINGLA HEENA TEMPO SCHOOL EDMONTON AB 40
DENGLER RAFFAELE ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND HILL ON 40
LIUDENG MICHAEL GLEN SHIELDS P.S. CONCORD ON 40
ZHANG ERIC GLEN SHIELDS P.S. CONCORD ON 40
GOLDMAN JOSH TORONTO HESCHEL TORONTO ON 40
CHEN HECTOR OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 40
LIANG JIADONG CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 40
HESSAMI PILEHROOD MARIA VALLEY PARK M.S. TORONTO ON 40
ZHENG EVELINA TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 40
SHI LEO ELITE COLLEGE MONTREAL QC 40
YANG CHERRY CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 40
LEE LATHIEW SILVER STREAM P.S. RICHMOND HILL ON 40
QIN HUBERT OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 40
TANG ADRIAN SPIRIT OF MATH (BRAM) MISSISSAUGA ON 40
SLOBOSHAN MIKHAIL GREYSTONE HEIGHTS SASKATOON SK 40
SELVACHANDRAN SHAIRAHAVAN CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 40
ZHOU AMELIE SILVER STREAM P.S. RICHMOND HILL ON 40
ZHANG CAROLYN SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA OTTAWA ON 40
ESSON DANIEL TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 40
SHARMA ARYAN SPIRIT OF MATH (BRAM) MISSISSAUGA ON 40
OJO TRUTH ISLAND LAKES C.S. WINNIPEG MB 40
ARAGOLA ANIRUDDH ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.  WINNIPEG MB 40
BALE RITVIK JACK MINER P.S. WHITBY ON 40
WAN JIANGXU NORMA ROSE POINT SCHOOL VANCOUVER BC 40
LU MAX HIGHLAND M.S. NORT YORK ON 40
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Rank Student

Rang Eléve
1 YU DANIEL
28 DAl WILLIAM
28 GUPTARHEA
28 SHIANNA
28 NAYAR RUHI
28 HAN CALEB
28 BRAR HARNARVEER
28 CHAUHAN KRISHNA
28 PUTKARAN SAKTI
28 JIAO JIALING
28 SUN HELEN
28 ZHAO MIRANDA
28 BIRSAN JULIAN
28 WANG AARON
28 GUO ROSALIND
28  ANANDAN JANANI
28 BADHAN NAVDEEP
28 COLEMAN HUGH
28 ZHOU MICHELLE
28 ZAHARIA LUCAS
28 NEAGU DANIEL
28 WANG MARISSA
28 GRABOVAC EMILY
28 ZHOU ANGELA
28 CHAKRABORTY SHRIYA
28 XUALIA

School
Ecole

VISTAHILLS P.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA
E.S.NORVAL-MORRISSEAU
TEMPO SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW)
SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)
TORONTO MATH ACAD.
SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA
ELITE COLLEGE

TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH

TEMPO SCHOOL

VBE (MACC)

SILVER STREAM PS.
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW)
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR

VBE (MACC)

VBE (MACC)

SPIRIT OF MATH (BRAM)
W.D.FERRIS E.S.

City

Ville
WATERLOO
NORTH YORK
WINNIPEG
NORTH YORK
OTTAWA
RICHMOND HILL
EDMONTON
MARKHAM
MARKHAM
MARKHAM
MISSISSAUGA
TORONTO

AJAX

OTTAWA
MONTREAL
MISSISSAUGA
EDMONTON
VANCOUVER
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND HILL
UNIONVILLE
VANCOUVER
VANCOUVER
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND

Province
Province

ON
ON
MB
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
AB
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
BC
ON
BC

Score
Note

40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
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Rank Student

Rang Eléve

28 YE PETER

28 KIM MINJUNE

28 CHEN JEREMY
28 KANG ANDREW
28 GANEAANDREW
28 ROH MINHUI

28 ZHU JULIA

28 ZOU JOEY

28 LOULILY

28 ZHOU ANGELINA
28 YANG THOMAS
64 CHEN JONATHAN
64 BARSAN TUDOR
64  ATKINSON MICHAEL
64 YU JOSEPH

64 LAM CHRISTOPHER
64 LE ANDREW

64 LIN PATRICK

64 MILLER LUCAS
64 CHEN MICHAEL
64 SPEIER LUKAS
64 WANG BI LL

64 ZHANG EMILY

64  JIANG ELAINE

64 JO HOONI

64

BOUGADIS JOSHUA

School
Ecole

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
FOUNTAIN SACRED HEART
W.D.FERRIS E.S.
SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY
ROTHERGLEN MEADOWVALE
ROYAL VALE SCHOOL
SILVER STREAM P.S.
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
NORMA ROSE POINT SCHOOL
IVY PATH SCHOOL

IVY PATH SCHOOL
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW)
SPIRIT OF MATH (NT)

SPIRIT OF MATH (BRAM)
SILVER STREAM P.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
EDISON SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (NEWMARK)
PACIFIC CHRISTIAN E.S.
LORD KITCHENER E.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW)
ST.MATTHEW H.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)

City

Ville

RICHMOND HILL
HALIFAX
RICHMOND
DELTA
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
VANCOUVER
TORONTO
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
OKOTOKS
RICHMOND HILL
VICTORIA
VANCOUVER
NORTH YORK
MISSISSAUGA
ORLEANS
TORONTO

Province
Province

ON
NS
BC
BC
ON
QC
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
BC
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
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Rank Student
Rang Eléve

64 LEE PAULINE
64  JIN LEANNE

64 LIALAN
64 POSTEAVICTOR
64 LIU GAVIN

64  YANG MATTHEW

64 PRIFTAKIS THOMAS
64 NAIR RONAK

64 SU DANIEL

64 LIKEVIN

64 HUANG WENJING

64 ZHANG MATT

64 LI JENNY

64 POIANA VANESSA

64 BULBOACAANNE MARIE
64 SHEN ALEXANDER

64 WANG AIDEN

64 SETO MICHAEL

64 TEELUCKDHARRY DHILAN
64 LAMTIM WOO DA

64 GUO QIANXU

64 WANG ASHLEY

64 CHEN HARRY

64 DENG BRYAN

103 MARTINUSSEN ETHAN
103 CHEN WILLIAM

School
Ecole

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW)
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR
MICHAEL CRANNY E.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (RH)

LEE ACADEMY

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (RH)

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW)
ELITE COLLEGE

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW)
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
VBE (MACC)

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
TORONTO MATH ACAD.
SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)
SILVER STREAM PS.

SPIRIT OF MATH (NT)
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
SILVER STREAM PS.
VISTAHILLS PS.

NORMA ROSE POINT SCHOOL
IVY PATH SCHOOL

IVY PATH SCHOOL

ISLAND LAKES C.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH (RH)

City

Ville
MISSISSAUGA
UNIONVILLE
MAPLE
RICHMOND HILL
LYNDEN

NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
VANCOUVER
RICHMOND HILL
AJAX

TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND HILL
WATERLOO
VANCOUVER
TORONTO
TORONTO
WINNIPEG
RICHMOND HILL

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
MB
ON

Score
Note

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
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Rank Student School City Province Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province  Note
103 QIYIFEI CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 37
103 GUOTIM OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 37
103 XIE FELIX SILVER STREAM P.S. RICHMOND HILL ON 37
103 YANG JERRY GREYSTONE HEIGHTS SASKATOON SK 37
103 CHAN JUSTEN TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 37
103 JAVED MEHREEN OLIVE GROVE SCHOOL MISSISSAUGA ON 37
103 LO DARREN SILVER STREAM P.S. RICHMOND HILL ON 37
103 ARMENCIU ADRIAN SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW) MISSISSAUGA ON 37
103 WANG BERNIE PARKLAND P.S. MARKHAM ON 37
103 CHARANIAAALI SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW) MISSISSAUGA ON 37
103 TAPIAHILBERT SILVER STREAM P.S. RICHMOND HILL ON 37
103 VETTESE NICHOLAS BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL TORONTO ON 37
103 TANG NAOMI SILVER STREAM P.S. RICHMOND HILL ON 37
103 JIANG KEVIN OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 37
103 MARKS MAISTER URIEL M* AN TORONTO HESCHEL TORONTO ON 37
103 WISE JAMIE TORONTO HESCHEL TORONTO ON 37
103 GUO RYAN TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH MISSISSAUGA ON 37
103 LI JOSHUA SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW) MISSISSAUGA ON 37
103 LEE KRISTEN SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE) MARKHAM ON 37
103  LIU WILLIAM SILVER STREAM P.S. RICHMOND HILL ON 37
103 LIU JOSHUA CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 37
103 SHU SHERRY ST.JUSTIN MARTYR UNIONVILLE ON 37
103 SHEN DANIEL UNIONVILLE MONTESSORI UNIONVILLE ON 37
103 SUN TIENLAN VBE (MACC) VANCOUVER BC 37
103 OLEJARZ MATTHEW SPIRIT OF MATH (NEWMARK) RICHMOND HILL ON 37

103 CHEN VANESSA SAM CHAPMAN P.S. MARKHAM ON 37
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Rank Student
Rang Eléve

103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147

LAM NATHAN
HE HELIOS
ZENG AMY
GUAN EMILY
LAM HERMAN
WANG YUXUAN
HUANG ETHAN
DING MILLER
ILAIYARAJAH NIRTHIKA
CUI HAO

XU DANIEL
ZHU ROSANNE
WANG MEGAN
ZHU ANGELA
WERSTIUK JORDAN
HO ETHAN
XING JUSTIN
SU ADELINE
ZHUALLEN
POL WILLIAM
KIM DONGGUN
ZHOU JASON
SHARMA ARUL
BHANJI AREEZ
YOU RONALD
ZHENG EDWIN

School
Ecole

VBE (MACC)

SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
OUR LADY PERPETUAL HELP
JACK CHAMBERS P.S.
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR
TORONTO MONTESSORI
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
E.S.LAVOIE

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

JACK MINER P.S.

CROSBY HEIGHTS P.S.

LORD KITCHENER E.S.
ACADEMIE STE-CECILE
SPIRIT OF MATH (VAN)
NORMA ROSE POINT SCHOOL
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR

SILVER STREAM PS.

TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
ROYAL VALE SCHOOL

SILVER STREAM PS.

SPIRIT OF MATH (BRAM)
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SILVERSPRING SCHOOL

City

Ville
VANCOUVER
MARKHAM
VANCOUVER
LONDON
UNIONVILLE
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
MONTREAL
NORTH YORK
WHITBY
RICHMOND HILL
VANCOUVER
WINDSOR
VANCOUVER
VANCOUVER
UNIONVILLE
UNIONVILLE
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
SASKATOON

Province
Province

BC
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
BC
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
SK

Score
Note

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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Rank Student
Rang Eléve

147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147

AVERY LAM
TRIPON VICTOR
JACOBS LUCAS
GE MICHAEL
KABANI ALIYA
CHEUNG JEFFREY
CHUNG CEDRIC
YUAN CHARLES
SANGAR DISHA
VASUDEVA RAGHAV
ZHANG GRACE
INGRAM KAITLIN
LEE HYEONSEOK
XU JENN

SIADAT SAM
SEDGWICK ALICE
PA* L PAAVAN
TIAN ANDY

PETER JENNIFER
FUNG CASSIDY
FADEYEV ANTON
BROWN CAMERON
XIE AARON
ZHANG JERRY
ZHU LUCAS

CAO KEVIN

School
Ecole

SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
ST.MARK SCHOOL
ST.CHARLES GARNIER

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

TORONTO MATH ACAD.
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
CROSBY HEIGHTS P.S.
ROBERTA BONDAR P.S.
ROBERTA BONDAR P.S.

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

LORD KITCHENER E.S.
ROYAL VALE SCHOOL
LESTER B.PEARSON SCHOOL
TEMPO SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (NT)
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL
CROSBY HEIGHTS P.S.
TORONTO MATH ACAD.
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
SPIRIT OF MATH (NT)

WEST BAY E.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW)
SPIRIT OF MATH OTTAWA
NORMA ROSE POINT SCHOOL
SAM CHAPMAN P.S.

City

Ville

MARKHAM
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND HILL
WINNIPEG
AJAX
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
WINNIPEG
VANCOUVER
MONTREAL
LONDON
EDMONTON
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
AJAX
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
WEST
MISSISSAUGA
OTTAWA
VANCOUVER
MARKHAM

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
BC
QC
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
BC
ON

Score
Note

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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Rank Student
Rang Eléve

147
147
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185

MISRAADITYA
BANSAL ISHAAN
KIM STEVE
ELMARAGHY YUSEF
MIAO EMMA

GILLIS EDWARD
WANG THOMAS
SEO HANNAH
WANG EMILY

OU HOWARD
EASTERBROOK JAMIE
GUAN LEO
POKHREL SABIN
NAM AMY

XUE JEREMY

GUO MAGGIE
STAVENOW ROWAN
KIM MICHAEL
WAESEPERLMAN ALEX
TRACH ANGELIE
VENKATESH ELA
PETRYK AMILIA
ZHENG CHENKUN
YU TIMOTHY

YEE SAMANTHA
SHAMS WANIA

School
Ecole

SPIRIT OF MATH VAUGHAN
VISTAHILLS P.S.
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
FERN HILL SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (VAN)
SPIRIT OF MATH (VAN)
PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
GLEN SHIELDS P.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL
SILVER STREAM P.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (NEWMARK)
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
SPIRIT OF MATH (RH)
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
JOAN OF ARC ACADEMY
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
ECOLE VAN WALLEGHEM
SILVERSPRING SCHOOL
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISSW)
ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL

City

Ville

MARKHAM
WATERLOO
RICHMOND HILL
OAKVILLE
VANCOUVER
VANCOUVER
SCARBOROUGH
NORTH YORK
CONCORD
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
OTTAWA
MARKHAM
WINNIPEG
SASKATOON
SASKATOON
MISSISSAUGA
TORONTO

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
SK
SK
ON
ON

Score
Note

36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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Rank Student
Rang Eléve

185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185

CHAN TIFFANY
WANG YUXUAN

SHI ANDREW
CHANG KATHERINE
SHEWAN MAXWELL
OUYANG SAMANTHA
ELKIND SAMUEL
AKHTAR DANY AL
HAGHBIN ELIA
PENG SARAH
WYLDE DEVIN

UPSDELL REDDEKOPP BREMYN

SHARMA VANDITA
CHEUNG VIVIAN
VALLAMKONDA SUNAINA
LIU CATHERINE

LAI CALEB

WANG JUSTIN
SMETANIN ANTON
SANTILLAN RYKEN
ROCK OLIVIA

VOROBEY ALYSSA

CHEN JONATHAN
HARHAY MICHAEL

ROY CHOWDHURY AUSTIN
MIHAI TUDOR

School
Ecole

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS
FRANK RYAN CATHOLIC
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR
TORONTO HESCHEL
VALLEY PARK M.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN

VBE (MACC)
SPIRIT OF MATH (WILL)
ST.JUSTIN MARTYR

LESTER B.PEARSON SCHOOL

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
SILVER STREAM P.S.

GLEN SHIELDS P.S.
PIERRE LAPORTE M.S.
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL
SILVER STREAM P.S.
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
FERN HILL SCHOOL
CHRIST THE KING SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH VAUGHAN

City

Ville

MARKHAM
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
SASKATOON
NEPEAN
UNIONVILLE
TORONTO
TORONTO
NORTH YORK
UNIONVILLE
RICHMOND HILL
VANCOUVER
TORONTO
UNIONVILLE
LONDON
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
CONCORD
TORONTO
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
MARKHAM
OAKVILLE
WINNIPEG
MARKHAM

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
SK
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
ON

Score
Note

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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Rank Student School City

Rang Eléve Ecole Ville

185 LIU HARRY HIGHLAND M.S. NORT YORK
185 ROWLEY MATTHEW SPIRIT OF MATH VAUGHAN MARKHAM

Province Score
Province Note

ON 35
ON 35



